
 

October 2024 Revive I-70 Industry Forum Participants and Registrants  

Contractors Name Title Contact 
Beaty Construction, Inc. Dan Sweet Senior Estimator dsweet@beatyinc.com 
Crider & Crider, Inc. Brad Bredeweg Operations Manager bbredeweg@criderandcrider.com 
E & B Paving Steve Varner Vice President steve.varner@ebpaving.com 
E & B Paving Chad Hartwick Estimator chad.hartwick@ebpaving.com 
Kokosing Geoff Rinehart Vice President gr2@kokosing.biz 
Michels Paige Rothrock Business Development Manager prothroc@michels.us 
Milestone Contractors Scott Hester Director, Estimating scott.hester@milestonelp.com 
Milestone Contractors Brad McCall Vice President, Estimating brad.mccall@milestonelp.com 
Milestone Contractors Todd Kirk Senior Estimator todd.kirk@milestonelp.com 
Milestone Contractors Scott Comelius Area Manager scott.cornelius@milestonelp.com 
Milestone Contractors David Nobbe Area Operations david.nobbe@milestonelp.com 
Rieth-Riley Construction Kevin Werking Project Manager kwerking@rieth-riley.com 
Rieth-Riley Construction Eric Jordan Sales Manager ejordan@rieth-riley.com 
Walsh Construction Brian Hoppel Program Manager bhoppel@walshgroup.com 
Walsh Construction Marc Arena Project Manager marena@walshgroup.com 

 

Suppliers Name Title Contact 
CMC Rebar Jeremiah Morrell Sales Representative jeremiah.morrell@cmc.com 
County Materials Corporation Steve Smart Technical Resource Engineer steve.smart@countymaterials.com 
Crossroads Highway Products, LLC Stephanie Duncan President sduncan@crossroadshighway.com 
Ferguson Waterworks Matt Barbour Outside Sales & Estimating matt.barbour@ferguson.com 
Graybar Connor Maroney Outside Sales Representative connor.maroney@graybar.com 
Hoosier Company, Inc. John Agresta Project Manager jagresta@hoosierco.com 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems Rick Smith Director of Operations rsmith@roadsafetraffic.com 

 

Consultants/Services Name Title Contact 
AAA Queen Bee Construction, Inc. Pamela Albertson CEO aaaqueenbee@gmail.com 
American Structurepoint Benjamin Borcherding Chief Operating Officer bborcherding@structurepoint.com 
American Structurepoint Ryan Cummins Engineer rcummings@structurepoint.com 
American Structurepoint Sam Balog Director, Design Build Delivery sbalog@structurepoint.com 
Apex Consulting & Surveying Chanchai Hocharoen Business Development Manager chanchai@apexsurveying.net 
Apex Consulting & Surveying Esmaeel Andusa Project Manger andusa05@gmail.com 
B. Austin Trucking, LLC Brett Jones Owner brett.jones@baustintrucking.com 
Butler, Fairman & Seufert Carl Camacho Director, Transportation ccamacho@bfsengr.com 
Butler, Fairman & Seufert Dan Isaacs Project Manager disaacs@bfsengr.com 
Bibbs Hauling, LLC Kyle Bibbs Owner info@bibbshauling.com 
Bibbs Hauling, LLC Mariah Hernandez Marketing info@bibbshauling.com 
Brooks Construction Co., Inc. Andy Brooks Executive Administrator afbrooks@brooks1st.com 
CDM Smith Michelle Gottschalk Vice President gottschalkmm@cdmsmith.com 
CE Hughes Milling, Inc.  Dean Yarbrough Estimating Assistant dean@hughesmilling.com 
CE Hughes Milling, Inc.  Charles Becht Operations Manager charles@hughesmilling.com 
CHA Solutions Evan Carrow Inspector ecarrow@chasolutions.com 
Ciorba Group Jim Earl Indiana Regional Manager jearl@ciorba.com 
Corradino, LLC David Pluckebaum Senior Vice President dpluckebaum@corradino.com 
Corradino, LLC David Cleveland Vice President dcleveland@corradino.com 
Delau Services Laura Offutt Administrative Assistant lauraoffutt@delauservices.com 
DJ Denger Company Brad Gustin President bradgustin@djdenger.com 
DJ Denger Company Matt Cisco Estimating Manager mattcisco@djdenger.com 
DLZ Indiana, LLC Darren Parkes Project Manager dparkes@dlz.com 
DMGDI, LLC Dami Adejinmi President dami.a@dmgdigroup.com 
DWD Company, LLC DaNae Spangler President danae@dwdcompany.com 
Egis BLN USA Mark Eckert Senior Engineer mark.eckert@egis-group.com 
Gradex Malachi Amico Estimator estimating@gradexinc.com 

mailto:dparkes@dlz.com


High Star Traffic James Oliver Branch and Project Manager ajoliver@highstartraffic.com 
High Star Traffic Rik Ritzler Estimating Manager estimating@highstartraffic.com 
High Star Traffic Joshua Bolen Estimator I estimating@highstartraffic.com 
High Star Traffic Tony Dye Estimator II estimating@highstartraffic.com 
HNTB Seth Schickel Vice President  sschickel@hntb.com 
HNTB Junell O'Donnell Program Manager jrodonnell@hntb.com 
Jacobs Engineering Doug Stachler Transportation Department Leader douglas.stachler@jacobs.com 
Jacobs Engineering Fred Tallarico Regional Director Alternative Delivery fred.tallarico@jacobs.com 
Janssen and Spaans Engineering Imtiyaz Dalal Project Manager idalal@jsengr.com 
Judlau Contracting, Inc. Elizabeth Covall Estimating Assistant elizabeth.covall@ohla-usa.com 
Lochmueller Group Steve Fleming Senior Vice President sfleming@lochgroup.com 
Lochmueller Group Ryan Pattenaude Senior Engineer rpattenaude@lochgroup.com 
Roberts Landscaping Services, LLC Chicago District Board of Directors tishiroberts2001@yahoo.com 
SJCA, Inc. Dan Kovert Vice President, Client Relationships dkovert@sjcainc.com 
Specialties Company, LLC Brent Smith Business Development Manager brent.smith@specialtiescompany.com 
Terracon Consultants, Inc. Mike Wigger Vice President, Alternate Delivery mike.wigger@terracon.com 
Terracon Consultants, Inc. Habib Pavement Engineer habib.elhajj@terracon.com 
Tri Axle Dumptruck Hauling Antoinette Wells CEO teewellstrucking@gmail.com 
Triple M Transporters, LLC Brandon Millard Owner bmillard225@yahoo.com 
Tyler's Transport Services, LLC Dominic Tyler Owner tylerstransport5252@gmail.com 
United Consulting Jeromy Richardson Road Department Manager jeromy.richardson@ucindy.com 
United Consulting Brian Pierson Transportation Team Leader brian.pierson@ucindy.com 
United Consulting Jay Ridens Department Manager jay.ridens@ucindy.com 
United Consulting Chris Andrzejewski Bridge Project Team Leader chris.andrzejewski@ucindy.com 
US HydroVac Michael Brite Business Development Manager mbrite@ushydrovac.com 
William Charles Construction Brett Pangallo Estimator brett.pangallo@williamcharles.com 

 

Other Name Title Contact 
American Concrete Pavement 
Association (ACPA, IN Chapter) John Leckie Executive Director jleckie@pavement.com 

Indiana Constructors, Inc. Dan Osborn Director, Government Relations dosborn@indianaconstructors.org 
Indiana Construction Roundtable 
Foundation Matthew Nance Executive Director matthew@indianaconstruction.org 
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